
H&N Cup 2026
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
Junior

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

FRI 23 JAN 2026, START TIME 18:45

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1435 OBENAUS
David

GER 49.4 99.2
10.5 10.6

  9.6   9.4

  9.3   9.6

10.4 10.1

  9.6 10.1

119.0 140.2 160.3 181.0 199.7 219.5
  9.4 10.8 10.7 10.7   9.1   9.5   9.0

10.4 10.4   9.4 10.0   9.6 10.3   9.0

237.5

2 2119 THURRE
Samuel

SUI 49.5 98.4
  9.6   9.6

10.1   9.8

10.4   8.9

  9.6 10.0

  9.8 10.6

118.3 138.1 157.9 178.3 198.1 217.9
10.0   9.7 10.2 10.4   9.8   9.2   9.7

  9.9 10.1   9.6 10.0 10.0 10.6   9.8

237.4

3 1571 RUTIGLIANI
Francesco

ITA 48.0 99.3
  8.7 10.3

  8.9   9.9

10.2 10.7

10.2 10.2

10.0 10.2

118.8 138.2 158.5 179.4 199.2
10.0   8.9 10.2 10.3   9.5   8.1

  9.5 10.5 10.1 10.6 10.3 10.3

217.6

4 2060 SANCHEZ
Lucas

ESP 47.6 98.2
10.0 10.7

  9.0 10.2

  8.5   9.7

10.1 10.1

10.0   9.9

117.9 138.9 160.1 178.3
  9.6 10.6 10.4   9.9   8.8

10.1 10.4 10.8   8.3   8.8

195.9

5 1574 QUARTA
Loris

ITA 49.1 98.8
  9.8   9.5

  9.9 10.4

10.0   9.9

  9.7   9.9

  9.7 10.0

119.5 139.4 159.0
10.6   9.5   9.4 10.0

10.1 10.4 10.2   9.2

178.2

6 2121 STORNI
Enea

SUI 47.6 95.9
  8.9   9.2

10.2   9.7

10.7   9.1

  8.3 10.3

  9.5 10.0

117.1 135.5
10.8   9.2 10.7

10.4   9.2   9.9

156.1

7 1079 PUTZ
Korbinian

AUT 47.6 94.8
  9.5   8.5

  8.7   9.6

10.1   9.7

10.1   9.7

  9.2   9.7

115.5
10.3   9.3

10.4 10.0

134.8

8 1040 PAULINO
BENJAMIN

AUS 46.5 94.3
10.3 10.1

  7.7   8.9

  9.2 10.6

  9.4   8.8

  9.9   9.4

  8.5

10.5

113.3
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H&N Cup 2026
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
Junior

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

FRI 23 JAN 2026, START TIME 16:30

TotalBib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

ITARUTIGLIANI Francesco15711 97 96 97 96 98 97 581-22x Q

AUSPAULINO BENJAMIN10402 96 95 96 94 98 98 577-20x Q

ESPSANCHEZ  Lucas20603 96 93 99 94 98 97 577-14x Q

SUITHURRE Samuel21194 96 96 94 95 99 95 575-16x Q

GEROBENAUS David14355 97 96 96 92 95 97 573-17x Q

ITAQUARTA Loris15746 92 94 97 95 98 96 572-20x Q

AUTPUTZ Korbinian10797 96 95 94 97 96 94 572-13x Q

SUISTORNI Enea21218 97 96 95 91 95 98 572-11x Q

GERSTRUCK Lucas14379 94 97 95 93 96 96 571-15x

POLRAKITSKI Ivan182510 96 93 96 96 94 95 570-20x

GEOMUMLADZE Giorgi139011 95 92 95 96 96 96 570-13x

POLBUJEWICZ Piotr182712 98 92 94 95 95 96 570-13x

ITAPIZZI Marco157513 93 98 96 97 91 95 570-13x

SRBGAJIĆ Uroš194914 95 96 94 95 96 94 570-12x

POLKOPIWODA Wiktor182615 96 94 96 93 96 94 569-17x

SRBTRIPKOVIĆ Matej195116 91 95 98 93 97 95 569-12x

ITASAVORANI Liang Xi157217 94 97 95 94 95 93 568-16x

CZEMARECEK Stepan128418 93 94 97 92 95 95 566-16x

GERFINDEISEN Theodor144019 97 92 92 98 90 97 566-12x

AUTKRETZL Timon107820 93 95 94 96 92 96 566-11x

SUIREIMANN Theodor212021 98 94 92 94 94 94 566-  9x

ROUCONNOR DUNCAN
Smaranda

189322 94 93 94 95 93 96 565-16x

CROPERVAN Bruno124023 95 95 94 91 94 96 565-15x

GERSARRACH Anakin143924 93 95 97 93 93 94 565-14x

ESPROBLES Juan Miguel206125 95 92 94 94 94 96 565-13x

ESPPEREZ Danny206326 97 94 92 95 95 91 564-11x

GERKABISCH Leon143627 94 95 91 92 95 97 564-10x

ITAARRIGHI  Alessio157328 95 91 94 93 94 97 564-  9x

LTUBARANAUSKAS Mindaugas169429 96 92 91 94 96 94 563-16x

FRABELARD  Thomas136930 89 92 94 97 95 96 563-13x

LTURADZEVICIUS Kasparas169331 97 93 91 97 92 92 562-17x

SWESTERNBRINK Christian208832 95 92 92 93 94 96 562-12x

LTUALELIŪNAS Gustas169633 93 96 89 96 92 95 561-12x
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CZEKUBA Martin128134 94 94 90 97 95 91 561-11x

FRAROSIER  Rémy136835 94 97 93 93 94 90 561-  7x

ROUROBERT Rus189436 92 97 93 91 94 93 560-14x

GERDANN Darius143837 94 92 96 91 91 95 559-13x

SLOFRAS Miha202438 93 92 92 95 92 95 559-11x

CZELUKES Krystof128539 93 94 93 91 94 94 559-  9x

BAYOTTO Lukas112040 94 92 94 92 94 93 559-  8x

SRBNINKOVIĆ Marko195041 89 95 99 93 91 91 558-13x

SWETHOMSSON Emil208642 89 94 92 93 95 95 558-12x

BAYNEUMANN Finn111943 91 92 94 95 93 92 557-13x

ESPSAN DE FRUTOS Daniel206244 93 92 91 93 93 95 557-11x

CZEVINCIK Vaclav128045 91 93 96 89 91 97 557-10x

CZESAFRANEK Matej128346 91 96 93 92 92 91 555-11x

AUTSTIPPICH Lenni108047 89 95 92 92 92 95 555-10x

SWETHOMSSON Ture208748 93 91 88 93 96 92 553-10x

SLOLENZI Renee202549 93 94 94 91 93 88 553-  8x

SLOHAJDINJAK Matjaž202650 89 90 94 93 93 93 552-13x

MDAPOPUSOI Nikita187451 89 95 94 91 92 91 552-11x

BAYMOCK Maximilian112152 95 90 88 92 94 93 552-  9x

SRBDIMIĆ Mateja195253 92 92 94 91 90 92 551-  2x

CROŠTABA Rino124254 92 94 93 93 91 87 550-  8x

ISRPIVNER Adam154255 92 95 89 90 92 91 549-12x

GEOGIORKHELIDZE   Sergo139356 91 95 91 89 93 90 549-  8x

GEOLILUASHVILI Revaz139157 90 88 93 91 91 95 548-11x

SUIIMERICO Jacopo212258 91 91 92 90 91 93 548-10x

GEOKOBAKHIDZE  Luka139259 89 91 92 92 93 91 548-  8x

QATALNASSER Nawaf Ahmed
Omar Mourad

186160 87 92 92 93 91 92 547-  8x

BAYDUSCHEK Johannes111861 93 93 95 96 82 87 546-  9x

BAYWINTERBOER Peer111662 91 90 87 96 92 90 546-  7x

CROHANDABAKA Marko124163 94 93 92 88 88 90 545-  9x

LTUALELIŪNAS Aidas169564 90 88 92 88 91 92 541-13x

BAYGAA Kilian111765 88 90 91 88 92 92 541-  9x

GEOKHOSITASHVILI Sandro138966 91 86 90 90 86 91 534-  3x

ISRHIBSHMAN Tal154367 89 83 84 88 89 92 525-  8x

CZEHENZL David128268 85 87 89 87 89 88 525-  5x

OMAAL DARAAI Mohamood179069 86 91 90 84 84 86 521-  7x
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TotalBib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 69; Total number of athletes: 69

Legend A56E5558

Bib No Bib Number NOC National Olympic Committee Q Qualified

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (23.01.2026 17:59:04)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (23.01.2026 17:46:47)
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